

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.3299 OF 2005

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTH. OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and office report)

Date: 12/05/2005 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. G.L. Sanghi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Vivek Tankha, Adv.

Mr. Meet Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. Raghvendra Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

Ms. Pratibha M. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Angad Mirdha, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the appeal on 19th May, 2005 before the Vacation Bench.

[ T.I. Rajput ]

Court Master

[ V.P. Tyagi ]

Court Master