

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2-3/2005 in CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 951-952 OF 2005

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTHORITY OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.

Respondent(s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date: 18/10/2005 These IAs were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

Applicant(s)

Mr. Meet Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Kapur, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Raghvinder Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

Ms. Pratibha M Singh, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the IAs in February, 2006, for directions.

(D.P. WALIA)

COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

COURT MASTER