

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.3 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6049 OF 2005

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CELLULAR OPERATORS ASSN.OF INDIA & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/01/2009 This Appln. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr.Gaurav Sharma, Adv.(Mentioned by)  
For Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.C.S.Vaidyanathan, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Manjul Bajpai, Adv.  
Mr.Ankur Saigal, Adv.  
Ms.Anisha Ranjan,Adv.  
Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.  
Mr.Gaurav Singh, Adv.  
Mr. V.K. Verma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on 27.1.2009.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master