

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.3 IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6049 OF 2005

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CELLULAR OPERATORS ASSN.OF INDIA & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 24/02/2009 This Appln./Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s) Ms. Surbhi Mehta, Adv.
For Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Inkle Barooah, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Manjul Bajpai, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma ,Adv (N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List in the month of March, 2009.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)