

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 271-281 OF 2011
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTH.OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.S.N.L.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report))

Date: 27/04/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Ashmi Mohan,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ankur Sood,Adv.
Mr. Naveen Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Anil Punj,adv.
Mr. Navin Chawla,Adv.

Ms./Manali Singhal,Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh ,Adv

Mr. Mayank Grover,Adv
Mr. Gagan Gupta ,Adv

Ms. Mukti Chowdhary ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Original records have been received in all the cases.
Appellants in all the cases granted 45 days for filing
statement of case.

List the matters on 17.7.2012.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar