

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.1

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.____/2015 in Civil Appeal No(s). 271-281/2011

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTH.OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

B.S.N.L.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 26/02/2015 This appln. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Das, Adv.
Ms. Daisy Hannah, Adv.

For Respondent(s)/ Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.
applicant(s) Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Jain, Adv.
Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the application before an appropriate Bench on 27th
February, 2015.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Listing proforma enclosed)

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar