

\202

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.1 SECTION XIV  
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 4/2017 in Civil Appeal No(s).6049/2005

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CELLULAR OPERATORS ASSN.INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing and office report)

Date : 24/04/2017 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON&#39;BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Appellant(s) Mr.Nalin Kohli, Adv.

Mr.Tejveer Singh Bhatia, Adv.

Ms.Vishakha Ahuja, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.R.K.Rathore, Adv.

Ms.Vimla Sinha, Adv.

Mr.G.S.Makker, Adv.

Mr. V. K. Verma, Adv.

Mr.Manjul Bajpai, Adv.

Mr.Shashwat Bajpai, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Mr.Ranjit B.Raut, Adv.

Mr.Jagjeet Singh Sahani, Adv.

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post for hearing and final disposal on 02.05.2017.

I.A.No.4 of 2017 is accordingly disposed of.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)

AR-CUM-PS

(RENUKA SADANA)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR