

ITEM NO.12 REGISTRAR COURT. 2 THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCE  
SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. VINOD SINGH RAWAT

Civil Appeal No(s). 3298/2005

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTHORITY OF INDIA Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED & ANR. Respondent(s)

(Civil Appeal 5184 of 2010 is to be listed for Bank Guarantee )

WITH

C.A. No. 5184/2010 (XVII)

( FOR ON IA 5/2011

FOR ON IA 6/2011)

Date : 14-02-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Sheena Taqui, Adv.  
Mrs. Bina Gupta, AOR  
  
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR  
Mr. Arjun Bhatia, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gagan Gupta, AOR  
  
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR  
Mr. Arjun Bhatia, Adv.

Ms. Vishakha Ahuja Adv.  
Mr. Tejveer Bhatia Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, AOR

Mr. Anilendra Kant Srivastva, Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

Mr. Madhur Mahajan, Adv.  
Ms. Anvesha Padhi, Adv.  
Ms. Neha Agrawal, Adv.  
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

Ms. Rakhi Ray, AOR  
Ms. Madhu Sikri, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel through Video Conference, the  
Court made the following

**O R D E R**

**C.A. No. 5184/2010**

As per office report, the extended Bank Guarantee, for its  
renewal, filed by Ms. Rakhi Ray, Ld. Counsel for respondent has  
been checked and verified by the Registry and found to be in order.

The same stands extended till 11.2.2023.

**VINOD SINGH RAWAT**  
Registrar

MG